06/08/2024, 12:34 CSAB

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

L d
Institute Type:
| Government Funded Technical Institutions v|

Institute Name:

| Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus v |

Academic Program:

ALL v|

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 55709 90687

Technology, Engineering (4 Years,

Deoghar Off- Bachelor of Technology)

Campus

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



06/08/2024, 12:34

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

73573

1161718

91186

91318

209829

438674

102826

100007

238966

427594

515148

91972

1161718

99865

112101

282511

503430

211938

194051

457138

790088

1163538

2/5



06/08/2024, 12:34

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

115863

120508

138382

141508

344222

495349

174483

380242

757949

83752

92316

136853

121008

146008

155942

361594

758515

452893

380242

757949

114565

111132

3/5



06/08/2024, 12:34

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

116376

119676

254914

509031

224243

236845

568542

639405

116441

140426

210280

128541

143469

322830

734256

373219

249561

743068

639405

159586

153101

228407

4/5



06/08/2024, 12:34 CSAB

Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Al OBC-  Gender-Neutral 177438 226540
Technology, Years, Bachelor of NCL

Deoghar Off- Technology)

Campus

Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 326989 397164
Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Deoghar Off- Technology)

Campus

Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 696566 758196
Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Deoghar Off- Technology)

Campus

Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 286410 930303

Technology, Years, Bachelor of
Deoghar Off- Technology)
Campus

Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Female-only 659060 659060

Technology, Years, Bachelor of (including
Deoghar Off- Technology) Supernumerary)
Campus

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/5



