

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:		
1		~
Institute Type:		
Government Funded Technical Institutions		~
Institute Name:		
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Car	mpus	~
Academic Program:		
ALL		~
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55709	90687

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73573	91972
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1161718	1161718
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	91186	99865
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	91318	112101
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	209829	282511
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	438674	503430
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	102826	211938
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	100007	194051
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	238966	457138
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	427594	790088
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	515148	1163538

·						
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	115863	136853
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	120508	121008
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	138382	146008
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	141508	155942
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	344222	361594
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	495349	758515
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	174483	452893
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	380242	380242
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	757949	757949
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	83752	114565
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	92316	111132

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	116376	128541
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	119676	143469
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	254914	322830
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	509031	734256
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	224243	373219
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	236845	249561
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	568542	743068
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	639405	639405
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	116441	159586
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	140426	153101
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	210280	228407

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	177438	226540
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	326989	397164
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	696566	758196
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	286410	930303
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	659060	659060